
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues

18/12/17
19/12/17 
20/12/17
21/12/17
22/12/17
23/12/17
24/12/17  
25/12/17
26/12/17
27/12/17
28/12/17
29/12/17
30/12/17
31/12/17
01/01/18
02/01/18

8:30 am to 6:00 pm 
    normal hours
    normal hours
    normal hours
    normal hours 
8:30 am to 6:00 pm
8:30 am to 4:00 pm
Closed Christmas Day
Closed Boxing Day
8:30 am to 6:00 pm
    normal hours
    normal hours    
    normal hours
8:30 am to 3:00 pm
Closed New Years Day
    normal hours

Christmas

Hours
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