Christmas Hours

10

- 9

	8 4
18/12/17	8:30 am to 6:00 pm
19/12/17	normal hours
20/12/17	normal hours
21/12/17	normal hours
22/12/17	normal hours
23/12/17	8:30 am to 6:00 pm
24/12/17	8:30 am to 4:00 pm
25/12/17	Closed Christmas Day
26/12/17	Closed Boxing Day
27/12/17	8:30 am to 6:00 pm
28/12/17	normal hours
29/12/17	normal hours
30/12/17	normal hours
31/12/17	8:30 am to 3:00 pm
01/01/18	Closed New Years Day
02/01/18	normal hours
	19/12/17 20/12/17 21/12/17 22/12/17 23/12/17 24/12/17 25/12/17 26/12/17 26/12/17 28/12/17 28/12/17 30/12/17 31/12/17 01/01/18